FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
SHEPPARD HOUSING LTD
SHERWELLS LIMITED

SHERWELLS SUPPLY LIMITED
SHINE HAND CAR WASH LTD

SHOP CLEARANCE 4 U LIMITED
SHROPSHIRE TUTORING LTD

SIA TELECOM LIMITED

SIGMA TELECOM LIMITED

SIGNAL LEAD LTD.

SIGNATURE EYEWEAR LTD

SIGNOR VALENTINO LIMITED

SILA HOMES LTD

SILVERLICIOUS LTD

SILVERLINE HORSEBOXES LIMITED
SILVERLINING LTD

SILVER ROOT LIMITED
SILVERSHINE CLEANING LTD
SILVERSTRIKE LIMITED

SIMON MAYNARD LIMITED

SIMON N. COUCH LTD

SIMON POON AND ASSOCIATES PLC
SIMPLE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (U.K.)
LIMITED

SIMPLICITY HEALTH LIMITED
SIMPLY CASES LTD.

SINESQR LTD

SINGH CONTRACTORS LIMITED

THE SINGLETON CONSULTANCY LTD
SIRAK LTD

SISLEY TRADING COMPANY (UK) LIMITED
SISU INVESTMENTS 1 LTD

SITAR CATERING LTD

THE 6 GROUP LIMITED

6091 LTD

6TH GEAR LIMITED

SJD DESIGN LTD
SJEARTANDDESIGN LIMITED

SK & EC PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED
SKELTON UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB
SKI TREK HIMALAYAN LIMITED
SKSNEPAL PRIVATE LTD

SKY EXCHANGE LTD

SKY FOOD & WINE (UK) LTD
SKYSOLUTIONS CAPITAL LIMITED
SKY TRAINING LIMITED

SKYWAY DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
SLAVO LIMITED

SLD CLEANING LTD.

SLEEPING DOGS LIMITED

SLEVIN MANAGEMENT LTD

SL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
S.L NUTRITION LTD

S.L. O'CONNELL & CO LIMITED
SMA FINANCIAL LTD

SMART ACTIVE THINKING LTD
SMART EDUCATION SERVICE LTD

07054311
08117039
08675063
07701762
09045473
09280996
07866634
02985145
09245398
07365656
04289215
05877380
07140727
04020111
09436950
06787715
08860145
06068307
09095963
08518630
09303694
04863971

05230889
08343273
08365927
09306465
08009229
09243820
02791982
08951330
09309463
09798885
08561711
09347472
08572423
09326459
08698085
08170468
08857586
09044723
09515937
09036686
07079356
08425555
08963936
07327476
08276578
08386083
07814758
04302224
09237893
06693692
03078471
08136523
08859808

SHENG YANG SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED
SMART ENERGY CONSULTANTS LTD
SMARTER INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

SMART MOTORING LTD

S.M.A.R.T. NEIGHBOURHOOD SOLUTIONS
LTD

SMART SELL GOODS LIMITED

S M HORIZON CONSULTANT LIMITED
SMITH K LIMITED

SMOKEY'S PORKYS LIMITED

SN WHOLESALES LTD

SOBRAON SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SOCIAL FAMILY PROGRAMME LIMITED
SOCIAL WORK WITH GRACE LIMITED
SOFA CHAIRS & SOFA BEDS LIMITED
SOFTLINE INT LTD

SOFTTO LUBATTI LIMITED

SOHAIL TRADING UK LTD

SOHO LOUNGE LIMITED

SOHO RESTAURANT (BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED
SOLIDHAWK TECHNOLOGIES LTD

SOLID SURFACE KITCHENS (TRADE)
LIMITED

SOLTEC ENERGY SERVICES LTD

SOLUS DIRECT LTD

SOMALI WELL WOMEN PROJECT LTD
SONGLODGE LIMITED

SONORA ENGINEERING LTD

SONOTORI TEK LIMITED

SOOMRO PHARM LIMITED

SOOQINI LIMITED

SOPHIA PETRIDES EVENTS &
CONSULTANCY LTD

SOPHIE BRAAKENBURG LIMITED

SOUND AND MOVEMENT LIMITED

SOUND SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUTHAMPTON SANGAT COMMUNITY LIMITED
SOUTH & NORTH SUPERMARKET LIMITED

THE SOUTH COAST SOCCER SCHOOL
LIMITED

SOUTH DEVON ACCOUNTANCY LTD
SOUTHERNHAY ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SOUTHERN HILLS EQUINE LIMITED
SOUTH HEATH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUVENIRS R US LIMITED

SOVEREIGN SQUEAKY CLEAN LIMITED
SPA ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
SPANGEREID VIKINGLAND LIMITED
SPARCKLE CLEANING LIMITED

SPARKER BUILDING MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD

SPB TRANSPORT LIMITED

SPECIAL DAYS CARDS & GIFTS LIMITED
SPECIALIST EYE CENTRE LIMITED
SPECS DIRECT (LOZELLS) LTD

07911743
09177812
08043144

08672759
06922502

09307662
08313221
08523426
09505550
09239397
05812004
08655613
08933672
08102975
05507794
08203367
08341438
09644373
09482936
09028505
07835551

08254091
07163041
09277291
00980250
07064281
08436161
08373935
07702710
06602660

07529625
08729833
07364123
09098875
07822024
08614272

04890681
07073408
06524936
00660156
08949863
09263266
08351968
09374488
09285652
09314733

07857363
07578300
03885579
08260990
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